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000 "SnnTtaceeTt"

WNHH 7705449060

Ol'PH 1037739683233
tOpuamnyeckunim agpec: r.
MockBa, npoesn Of0eBCKoro,
noM Ne 2A,

BXOZ 5, 3Tax 4, opuc 4.

JINHENHBIN CEHCOPHbIN CBETUJIbBHUK 12 BaTT 864 MM

ApTuky: LC-LSS-12-W

“ 16 MM T 14mm

Kon ToBapa: 1629000009

7 864 MM

MoLHoCTb

CBeTOBOW MOTOK
TemnepaTypa cBeYeHUs

Yron usny4yeHuns ceeta
OnnHa

LnpuHa

BeicoTa

Bec

3a3emMsieHne

Knacc cBeTopacnpeneneHums
Knacc aHeproadeKkTUBHOCTN
KnnmaTuyeckoe ncnosiHeHue
MHpekc uBeTonepenayn RA
OpaniBep

Paboyasa TemnepaTypa
FabapuTHbIN pa3mep

dopmMa CBeTUJIbHUKA
CTeneHb 3alUnTbl
[apaHTUNHbBIN CPOK
lMpon3soauTenb CBETOANOL0B
MponssoauTtesnb

CTpaHa npou3BoacTBa

Cpok cny6bl

TY

Hanun4une 427 wT.

Ha CKnage

12 BT

1210 Jim
6000 K

120°

864 MM

16 MM

14 MM

0.116 Kr
Het

n

A++

YXn4

>80

Het
0°C+40°C
864x16x14 MM
JNnHenHbIN
P44

36 Mecsues
SAMSUNG
LEDCRAFT
Poccus
30000 Yacos
27.40.25-008-58570794-2021

Lena c HAOC,
py6./WwT.

1145 py6.



